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# POLISHED
Agaria White
Apuane Satuaio
Bash Grey
Dolce Beige
Elma Crema
Icaro Beige
Icaro Moca
Lafayette Bianco
Lafayette Ocre
Marmi Pulpis Beige
Marmi Pulpis Grey
Marmol Beige
Rosalia

Serenia

E13063

E13067

E13069

E13070

Ariston Satuaio
Carara 5ilk
Melodious Grafite
Dorset Beige
Dorset Brown
Fabula Beige
E-12115
E-12116
Flodsten Earth
Liceo Beige
Liceo Brown
Liceo Bianco
Liceo Grey
Esprit Beige
Fascia Dark
Marsa Crema
Olson Miel
Montera Beige
Papier Braccia
Pienza Silver
Pinch Galena
Pinch Grey
Selandia Crema
Tweed Beige
Unika Beige
Unika Grey
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Vetro Beige
Vetro Brown
Vetro Bianco
Vetro Grey
Realto Bianco
Venecia Bianco
Zebrino Bianco
Volle Decore
Glace Decora
Marmorea Decor
Kendo Decore
E-13060
E-13062
E-12102
E-12105
E-12107
E-12109
E-12111
E-12112
E-12114
E-12121
E-12122
E12002
E12032
E13044
E13045
E13020
E13022
E-12124
E-12125
E-12126
E-12127
E-12128
E-12129
E-12130
E-12131
E-12132
E-12133
E-12134
E-12135
E12001
E12028
Smoke White
Bari Bianco
E12082
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65
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74
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79
80
81
82
83
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86
87
88
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91

Aguarius Onyx Grey
Aguarius Onyx Beige
Segesta Crema
Segesta Beige
Indiana Grey
Indiana Nero
Athens Beige
Athens Brown
Santorini Beige
Venezia Pulpis Beige
Venezia Pulpis Grey
Venezia Pulpis Nero
Tropical Beige

Dyna Beige

E12057

Domo Onyx
Dynamo

Dynamo Brown
Dynamo Azul
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k]
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96
97
98
95

100 -

101

Marvel Travertino Grey 111

Travertine Gris
E12099
E13003
E13004
E13005
E12087
E13039
E13008
E13009
E13011
E13014
E13015
E13017
E13018
E13023
E13024
E13025
E13031
E13032
E13033
E13034
E13035
E13037
E13040
E13041

121

131
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116
147 -
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119 .
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Alicante Grigio
Britton Grigio
Carrara

Crema Marfil
Jordan Marfil
Milano Gray
Regal Carara
Statuario Carrara
Venus Beige
Victoria Cloud
Victoria Smoke
Victoria Ivory

# POLISHED / SUGAR
Alisha

# POLISHED / MATT
Glocal Beige
Glocal Crema
E13047

E13051

Glocal Bianco
Glocal Grey
Montreal Bianco
Montreal Grey
Montreal Dark Grey
E13054

E13055

Cliff Crema

Cliff Grey

Cliff Mero
Wisteria Grey
Mud Crema

Park Bianco

Park Gris

Park Dark Gris
Park Beige

Park Brown
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146
147
148
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
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168
168
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# POLISHED / MATT+CARVING

Oriental White
Elite Travertino Crema

# COLOR BODY / MATT

Fort Beige

Fort Brown
Fort Grey

Fort Charcoal
Kontempo Gris

171
172

173
174
175
176
177

# MATT

Borneo Miel 178
Borneo Roble 179
Teal Brown 180
Teal Nero 181
Mayenne Silk 182
Mayenne Greige 183
Mayenne Shadow 184
Mayenne Graphite 185
# MATT + CARVING

Hamton Beige 186
Sedan Pine 187
# MATT / MATT + CARVING
Stark Grey 188
Opel Crema 189
Opel Brown 190
Opel Natural 191
Opel Wenge 192
# METALLIC (METOX)

Turguesa Decor 193
# METOX

El Titanio 194
# GLAMOUR

E13064 195
E13068 196
Hematite Black 197
Arlon Brown 198
Arlon Dune 199
Esprit Rosso 200
Esprit Maroon 201
Reden Brown 202
Shell Black 203
Boreale Black 204
Smoky Agate 205
Madley Copper 206
Lumix Azul 207
Galaxy 208
Markina Nero 209
Black Pearl 210
Black Cosmos 211
Saint Laurent .
Caribbean Portrow 213
E-12141 214
E-12144 215
E-12145 216

E-12147
E-12148

Marmi Pulpis Brown
Imperial Brown
Alicant Coco
Alicant Rosso
Sabian Gold
Sabian Dark
Brazillian Blue
Colonia Black
Galaxy Black
Marguina Nero
Saint Brown
Saint Copper

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
225
230
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - GLAZED VITRIFIED TILES (GROUP Bla)

DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY

| |
[ Deviation In Length | 1s0-105452 | +0.6% | 024 |
|  Deviation In Thickness | 1so-10545-2 | +5% [ 4% |
| straightness of Sides | 1s0-10545-2 | 10.5% | #02% |
[ Rectangularity | 1s0-10545-2 | +0.6% [ 202% |
|  Ssurface Flatness | 1s0-10545-2 | 0.5% | 02% |
| PHYSICAL & THERMAL PROPERTIES |
| Water Absorption | 1s0-10545-3 | <0.5% | <o2% |
| Mohs Hardness || EMN-101 || Min.3 || Min.3 |
|  Flexural Strength | 1s0-10545-4 || >35n/mmz || don/mmz |
[ skid Resistance (Friction Coefficient) || 150-10545-17 || | <02(r9) |
|  Breaking Strength | 150-10545-11 | >1113 N | >1o0n |
|  Frost Resistance | 150-1054512 | FrostProof | FrostProof |
| Thermal Shock Resistance || 150-10545-9 || No Damage || No Damage |
[ Moisture Expansion | 1s0-10545-10 | NIL I o~ |
|  Resistance to Surface Abrasion | 1s0-10545-7 | | PEImaw |
|  CHEMICAL PROPERTIES ]
|  chemical Resistance | 150-1054513 | NoDamage || NoDamage |
|  color Resistance | 1s0-1054516 || NoDamage || NoDamage |
|  stain Resistance | 1s0-10545-14 | Resistant | Resistant |

PACKING DETAILS :

[ 600x1200mm |  9.0mm 31.0 Kgs.

PALLET PACKING & CONTAIMER LOADABILITY :
PATTERN 1:

1100 x 870 x 1320 | 1200mm side vertical
1220 x 760 x 700 &00mm side vertical

1278.72

PATTERN 2:

g0 | 12528 | 30 | = 1250 820% 720 | 600mm side vertical | 27260 |

PATTERN 3 :

896 | 129024 | 28 | 32 | =0 | 1250x760x720 | 600mm side vertical | 27520 |

DISCLAIMER : Company reserves the right to delete and amend either totally or partially, any of the colors, shapes,
sizes, reference and other technical specifications contained in this catalogue at anytime. The colors shown of tiles in
this catalogue are purely illustrative and limited to printing process, please refer actual sample before final selection.
The details of sizes, colors, references should be verified for typographical errors.



